

Succ. Court 154/22
SMT. ANJANA Vs. THE STATE NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

13.03.2023

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. V. P. Yadav, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

An application under Section 151 CPC for furnishing the fresh address of respondent no.2 and 3 filed on behalf of petitioner.

Put up on 11.05.2023.

(Reader)